Welch®
OEM, Industrial
& Refrigeration
Catalog
High Vacuum Rotary Vane Pumps
Dry (oil-free) Vacuum Pumps
Refrigeration Vacuum Pumps
Components, Traps & Gauges

1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1
Ordering Information2,3,5.
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11
1 1
11 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
7
Protective Accessories
For CHEMSTAR® PUMPS
• Heavy Corrosive Gas Loads
• Contaminated Exhaust Oil Mist
• Particulates In Gas Streams
Protective Accessories For Corrosive Gases
Acid Neutralization Traps
Hermetically Sealed Oil Mist Eliminators
Make The Clear Choice
CATALOG NUMBER
USE WITH MIST PUMP REPLACEMENT
PUMP MODEL ELIMINATOR ADAPTER KIT ELEMENT
1400N 1416D 1416E-01 1417Y-05
1402N, 1376N 1416D 1416E-02 1417Y-05
CATALOG NUMBER
PUMP CONNECTOR REPLACEMENT
ISO SIZE CAPACITY TRAP KIT FOR TRAP1. ELEMENT
NW 16 To 2 CFM 1420H-21 1420K-16 1420E-02
NW 25 To 12 CFM 1420H-20 1420K-25 1420E-01
The Acid Neutralization Trap contains a large alkaline element cartridge to neutralize hydrous acids
before they enter the vacuum pump. The element changes from white to bluish-transparent when
spent and can be observed through the transparent trap body. Dimensions: 1420H-21, 8” W x 9” H;
1420H-20, 8” W x 13” H. (See CHEMSTAR application booklet for specific recommendations for use.)